Supplementary Table 1. The 148 cancer-related genes included in the institutional targeted sequencing panel.
	Gene

	ABL2

	AKT1

	AKT2

	AKT3

	ALK

	APC

	AR

	ARAF

	ARID1A

	ATM

	ATR

	AURKA

	AURKB

	AURKC

	AXL

	BAP1

	BCL2

	BRAF

	BRCA1

	BRCA2

	CBFB

	CBL

	CCND1

	CCND2

	CCND3

	CCNE1

	CDH1

	CDK11B

	CDK4

	CDK6

	CDKN1B

	CDKN2A

	CDKN2B

	CDKN2C

	CEBPA

	CHEK2

	CREBBP

	CSF1R

	CTNNB1

	DDR1

	DDR2

	DNMT3A

	DOT1L

	DPYD

	EGFR

	EP300

	EPHA3

	ERBB2

	ERBB3

	ERBB4

	ESR1

	EWSR1

	FBXW7

	FGF10

	FGF14

	FGF19

	FGF23

	FGF3

	FGF4

	FGF6

	FGFR1

	FGFR2

	FGFR3

	FGFR4

	FLT1

	FLT3

	FLT4

	FOXL2

	GNA11

	GNAQ

	GNAS

	HDAC9

	HGF

	HRAS

	IDH1

	IDH2

	IGF1R

	IGF2

	JAK2

	JAK3

	KDR

	KEAP1

	KIT

	KMT2D

	KRAS

	MAP2K1

	MAP2K2

	MAP2K4

	MAP3K1

	MAP3K4

	MAPK1

	MAPK8

	MDM2

	MDM4

	MET

	MPL

	MSH6

	MTOR

	MYC

	NEK2

	NF1

	NF2

	NFE2L2

	NOTCH1

	NOTCH2

	NOTCH3

	NOTCH4

	NPM1

	NRAS

	NRG1

	NTRK1

	NTRK2

	NTRK3

	PDGFB

	PDGFRA

	PDGFRB

	PIK3CA

	PIK3CB

	PIK3CD

	PIK3R1

	PIK3R2

	PPARG

	PTEN

	RAD50

	RB1

	RBM10

	RET

	RICTOR

	RIT1

	RNF43

	ROS1

	RSPO1

	SDK1

	SMAD4

	SMARCA4

	SMG1

	SOX2

	SRC

	SS18

	STK11

	SYK

	TERT

	TOP2A

	TP53

	TP63

	TPMT

	TSC2

	UGT1A1



